Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  08:00

Placering Ringnummer Keon

1 172-25-0219
2 172-25-0045
3 172-25-0223
4 172-25-0103
5 076-25-0788
6 172-25-0178
7 250-25-4456
8 172-25-0201
9 172-25-0011
10 250-25-3348
11 172-25-0200
12 172-25-0193
13 172-25-0143
14 232-25-2220
15 232-25-2250
16 232-25-2214
17 076-25-0776
18 250-25-4472
19 172-25-0213
20 172-25-0190
21 172-25-0231
22 172-25-0162
23 180-25-0668
24 172-25-0240
25 172-25-0013
26 172-25-0166
27 172-25-0191
28 172-25-0183
29 172-25-0176
30 076-25-0804
31 172-25-0185
32 172-25-0179
33 172-25-0192
34 918-25-0261
35 172-25-0068
36 172-25-0046
37 172-25-0206
37 172-25-0214
39 172-25-0109
40 172-25-0217
41 172-25-0020
42 232-25-2239
43 170-25-0441
44 209-25-2478
45 232-25-1952
46 172-25-4580
47 172-25-0174
48 172-25-0137
49 172-25-0177
50 232-25-2235
51 172-25-0197
52 172-25-0016
53 172-25-0129
54 172-25-0127
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26-07-2025 fra HEIDE

Antal duer: 163
Hjem kl. Meter / min
10:53:33 1.269,13
10:55:09 1.268,60
10:55:10 1.257,42
10:58:50 1.242,47
11:21:22 1.231,04
11:06:36 1.216,63
11:02:51 1.215,18
11:06:59 1.214,14
11:04:03 1.207,25
11:30:32 1.206,46
11:11:02 1.188,40
11:11:03 1.188,30
11:07:45 1.178,55
11:56:53 1.178,09
11:56:55 1.177,93
11:56:56 1.177,85
11:30:49 1.175,86
11:08:59 1.175,74
11:07:39 1.173,77
11:14:33 1.166,92
11:09:02 1.165,18
11:09:55 1.165,10
11:10:33 1.155,91
11:10:41 1.155,10
11:12:54 1.151,87
11:13:57 1.140,87
11:19:14 1.139,49
11:19:19 1.139,01
11:19:21 1.138,82
11:19:24 1.138,54
11:19:29 1.138,06
11:19:31 1.137,87
11:19:33 1.137,68
11:15:44 1.135,19
11:15:46 1.135,00
11:15:47 1.134,90
11:14:05 1.134,86
11:14:05 1.134,86
11:15:48 1.134,81
11:14:06 1.134,77
11:15:51 1.134,52
12:06:07 1.133,90
11:15:21 1.127,50
11:13:00 1.111,68
12:11:21 1.110,95
11:43:24 1.109,63
11:19:37 1.108,48
11:19:41 1.108,11
11:25:32 1.104,56
12:14:42 1.095,69
11:27:59 1.091,55
11:23:57 1.089,46
11:23:11 1.089,03
11:23:15 1.088,67

Forening Navn

1/ 17
1/ 50
2/ 17
2/ 50
1/13
1/ 18
3/ 50
2/ 18
4/ 50
1/8
3/ 18
4/ 18
1/ 24
1/ 12
2/ 12
3/ 12
2/ 13
5/ 50
3/17
5/ 18
4/ 17
2/ 24
5/ 17
6/ 17
6/ 50
3/ 24
6/ 18
7/ 18
8/ 18
9/ 18
10/ 18
11/ 18
12/ 18
7/ 50
8/ 50
9/ 50
7/ 17
7/ 17
10/ 50
9/ 17
11/ 50
4/ 12
10/ 17
1/2
1/4
3/13
4/ 24
5/ 24
13/ 18
5/ 12
14/ 18
12/ 50
6/ 24
7/ 24

172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
232
232
232
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
232
076
172
172
172
232
172
172
172
172

BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN

CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ROMAN KUPCHAK
IOUNUT TITIREZ
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Preemie

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 28-07-2025

Prem.kl. Mark.

1.000
1.000
991
979
970
959
957
957
951
951
936
936
929
928
928
928
927
926
925
919
918
918
911
910
908
899
898
897
897
897
897
897
896
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
894
893
888
876
875
874
873
873
870
863
860
858
858
858

S



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  08:00

Placering Ringnummer Keon

55 172-25-0055
56 172-25-0104
57 172-25-0144
58 250-25-3349
59 250-25-4589
60 172-25-0057
61 172-25-0044
62 172-25-0074
63 172-25-0015
64 046-25-0635
65 172-25-0064
66 232-25-1951
67 918-25-0279
68 172-25-0126
69 076-25-0775
70 172-25-0152
71 172-25-0131
72 232-25-1946
73 076-25-0785
74 172-25-0228
75 013-25-1249
76 918-25-0274
77 076-25-0772
78 172-25-0163
79 250-25-4583
80 232-25-1908
81 076-25-0839
82 232-25-2216
83 076-25-0846
84 076-25-0773
85 250-25-4579
86 076-25-0842
87 076-25-0859
88 232-25-1911
89 172-25-0082
90 209-25-2476
91 172-25-0145
92 172-25-0154
93 076-25-0777
94 076-25-0860
95 172-25-0040
96 013-25-1257
97 172-25-0207
98 172-25-0172
99 076-25-0786
100 232-25-1913
101 172-25-0094
102 076-25-0779
103 076-25-0848
104 180-25-0674
105 172-25-0138
106 172-25-0196
107 232-25-2207
108 232-25-2221
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*

*

*

26-07-2025 fra HEIDE

Antal duer: 163
Hjem kl. Meter / min
11:24:12 1.088,12
11:24:41 1.085,55
11:23:54 1.085,20
11:55:15 1.079,71
11:25:52 1.074,83
11:27:13 1.072,28
11:27:23 1.071,42
11:31:37 1.049,99
11:32:28 1.045,79
11:32:44 1.044,48
11:32:45 1.044,39
12:27:24 1.044,27
11:32:47 1.044,23
11:32:51 1.039,57
12:00:16 1.031,73
11:35:26 1.027,10
12:25:10 1.019,80
12:35:46 1.012,58
12:06:48 1.004,42
11:39:28 1.003,61
11:44:23 990,25
11:44:35 989,37
12:13:50 976,59
11:47:47 971,41
11:48:14 969,50
12:41:44 959,83
12:25:23 957,11
12:56:09 942,33
12:47:42 939,93
12:24:30 937,21
11:55:52 933,82
12:46:37 886,20
12:46:40 886,05
13:06:27 882,42
12:12:27 880,15
12:05:43 873,18
12:13:57 871,32
12:14:12 870,46
12:45:33 868,12
12:56:20 857,15
12:29:47 823,61
12:30:44 820,72
12:35:37 799,15
12:56:58 745,11
13:49:22 709,54
14:22:24 707,16
13:14:17 706,99
13:58:54 690,70
14:22:46 663,59
13:50:54 627,69
13:57:17 619,32
14:16:44 602,61
16:03:16 577,47
16:09:23 570,25

Forening Navn

13/ 50
14/ 50
8/ 24
2/ 8
9/ 24
15/ 50
16/ 50
17/ 50
18/ 50
19/ 50
20/ 50
2/ 4
21/ 50
10/ 24
4/ 13
11/ 24
1/ 12
3/4
5/ 13
11/ 17
22/ 50
23/ 50
6/ 13
12/ 24
13/ 24
2/ 12
3/8
6/ 12
3/ 12
7/ 13
12/ 17
4/ 8
5/8
4/ 12
24/ 50
2/2
14/ 24
15/ 24
8/ 13
6/8
25/ 50
26/ 50
13/ 17
16/ 24
9/ 13
5/ 12
27/ 50
10/ 13
7/ 8
14/ 17
17/ 24
15/ 18
7/ 12
8/ 12

172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
076
172
232
232
076
172
172
172
076
172
172
232
076
232
232
076
172
076
076
232
172
172
172
172
076
076
172
172
172
172
076
232
172
076
076
172
172
172
232
232

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
IOUNUT TITIREZ
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN
ROMAN KUPCHAK
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Preemie

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 28-07-2025

Prem.kl. Mark.

857
855
855
851
847
845
844
827
824
823
823
823
823
819
813
809
804
798
791
791
780
780
769
765
764
756
754
743
741
738
736
698
698
695
694
688
687
686
684
675
649
647
630
587
559
557
557
544
523
495
488
475
455
449
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Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  08:00

Placering Ringnummer Keon

109 172-25-0156
110 172-25-0180
111 232-25-2248
112 232-25-2213
113 172-25-0062
114 172-25-0125
115 250-25-4585
116 172-25-0244
117 076-25-0774
118 172-25-0225
119 918-25-0273
120 172-25-0001
121 232-25-1902
122 918-25-0267
123 918-25-0276
124 232-25-1948
125 232-25-1906
126 076-25-0851
127 172-25-0169
128 172-25-0151
129 918-25-0280

X
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26-07-2025 fra HEIDE

Antal duer: 163
Hjem kl. Meter / min
14:35:37 559,31
14:50:33 552,98
16:45:02 531,53
16:49:25 527,13
15:04:08 523,88
15:04:34 523,35
15:04:48 520,89
15:07:36 515,10
16:11:17 504,58
15:30:45 488,65
15:35:52 487,41
15:40:35 482,42
17:33:10 471,79
15:57:10 465,65
15:58:24 464,45
18:09:47 457,93
18:16:26 438,68
16:43:33 422,64
16:50:29 417,11
18:08:48 363,46
18:14:50 361,39

Forening Navn

18/ 24
16/ 18
9/ 12
10/ 12
28/ 50
29/ 50
19/ 24
15/ 17
11/ 13
16/ 17
30/ 50
31/ 50
6/ 12
32/ 50
33/ 50
4/ 4
7/ 12
20/ 24
21/ 24
22/ 24
34/ 50

172
172
232
232
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
232
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
172

THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ

LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Preemie

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 28-07-2025

Prem.kl. Mark.

441
436
419
415
413
412
410
406
398
385
384
380
372
367
366
361
346
333
329
286
285
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